                                                                                       Damp Location Certified
Specifications:
Norman Lamps, Inc.
Norman Lamps has one of the largest LED lamp inventories in the United States. This inventory, combined with state-of-the-art order processing
allows us to ship your orders accurately and without delay. Norman’s LED lamps combine the highest level of energy saving efficiency with the
highest lumen output levels, longest life hours, best color rendering, strong light throw and effective beam spread to create the ultimate in LED lamps.
LED-PLL40            Compact LED, 120v
Toll Free: 800-992-8020 | Local: 630-377-3559 | Fax: 866-482-3916 | Sales@Normanlamps.com  | NormanLamps.com
LED-PLL403K-120V   (3,000k)
LED-PLL404K-120V   (4,000k)
LED-PLL405K-120V   (5,000k)
Norman Lamps, Inc.  - Product Datasheet
Ordering:
Certifications:
Features:
 ● Direct Replacement for CFL lamp         (CLED)
● Powerful Lumen Output
● Available in 3,000k, 4,000k, & 5,000k Color Temperature
● 50% Energy Savings
● Non Dimmable Lamp
● Long Service Life
● 2G11 4-Pin Base
● Direct Voltage Operation on Two Pins
● Suitable for damp locations
● 1 Year Warranty
Model:                    LED-PLL40      (2G11 Base)
Wattage:                    20 Watts
Input Voltage:           120VAC Direct Wire
Color Temp:              5,000k
Lumens:                    1,600 Lumens
Viewing Angle:         >180 Degree
Efficacy                     >80lm/W
Life Hours:                50,000 Hours
Dimensions:             1.75” Width x 16.5” Length
Replaces:                  40W PLL Type CFL with 2G11, 4-Pin Base
 Direct Voltage Operation, 120VAC
 1,600 Lumens @ 20W
 Compact LED Lamp (CLED)
 4-Pin, 2G11 Base